4P I nforme Personalizado

‘ icultur

A e

Fecha: 2023-01-01 - 2023-12-31

Informacion Resumida

Tipo de P.Q.R.S.D Numero %
PETICION 34 85.0%
QUEJA 4 10.0%
SUGERENCIA 1 2.5%
DENUNCIA 1 2.5%
Total Radicados 40 100%

Informaciéon Detallada

11

12

FECHA No RADICADO IDENTIFICACION TIPO ESTADO
2023-01-04
230104101600 CC 9145061 PETICION CERRADA
10:16am
2023-01-14
230114064758 PAS W Spgm PETICION CERRADA
6:47am
2023-01-16 )
230116013811 PAS R Hh Wm Ljec QUEJA CERRADA
1:38am
2023-02-15
230215101743 CC 1002425963 DENUNCIA CERRADA
10:17am
2023-03-02 230302111054 CC 1044918613 PETICION CERRADA
11:10am
2023-03-09 230309105636 CC 51832582 PETICION CERRADA
10:56am
2023-03-24 230324034430 NIT 901642527 PETICION CERRADA
3:44am
2023-08-27 230327104759 CC 1064798643 PETICION CERRADA
10:47am
2023-03-28 230328043949 CC 4032264 PETICION CERRADA
4:39am
2023-04-10 230410043321 CC 80059211 PETICION CERRADA
4:33am
2023-04-30 230430044818 CC 1047410267 PETICION CERRADA
4:48am
2023-05-01
230501095731 CC 1053349342 PETICION CERRADA

9:57am



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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32
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36

FECHA

2023-05-01
10:22am

2023-05-15
3:52am

2023-05-23
1:56am

2023-06-05
8:45am

2023-06-26
3:00am

2023-07-08
9:44am

2023-07-12
7:25am

2023-07-24
7:59am

2023-07-25
5:14am

2023-07-28
8:48am

2023-08-04
6:47am

2023-08-04
6:59am

2023-08-08
9:18am

2023-08-11
2:40am

2023-08-11
2:54am

2023-08-15
3:08am

2023-08-17
7:08am

2023-08-25
1:44am

2023-09-10
8:18am

2023-09-11
11:59am

2023-09-12
8:40am

2023-09-13
9:44am

2023-09-14
8:07am

2023-09-18
8:26am

No RADICADO

230501102204

230515035235

230523015605

230605084546

230626030045

230708094429

230712072511

230724075933

230725051447

230728084810

230804064705

230804065939

230808091858

230811024015

230811025418

230815030811

230817070817

230825014410

230910081838

230911115927

230912084057

230913094451

230914080741

230918082656

Informaciéon Detallada

IDENTIFICACION

CC 1053349342

CC 80059211

CC 1047375729

CC 26490375

CC 1051657061

CC 1047374975

NIT 51

CC 1050968928

CC 19138576

CC 1048933941

CC 45759577

CC 45759577

CC 9144969

NIT 860006810

NIT 890984107

CC 1052630339

CC 1130617122

NIT 901012952

NIT 9012640651

NIT 9010765909

CC 1128050852

NIT 9013576817

NIT 9002453327

CC 1022444290

TIPO

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

QUEJA

PETICION

PETICION

SUGERENCIA

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

QUEJA

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

QUEJA

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

ESTADO

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA



37

38

39

40

FECHA

2023-09-20
12:21pm

2023-09-22
10:25am

2023-09-27
2:14am

2023-11-22
9:42am

No RADICADO

230920122105

230922102541

230927021418

231122094240

Informaciéon Detallada

IDENTIFICACION

CC 1050956098

CC 9294136

CC 1128052419

CC 3971810

TIPO

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

PETICION

ESTADO

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA

CERRADA



